
LOT 3 BLOCK D PARNELL HILLS UNIT

545-712, 667-324, 942-2301, PR 1

GEORGE BRUCE/GEORGE ANN
166 NW ANTELOPE LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

10-3S-16-02058-023

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

10316.010 1.00/

05/18/2023 MLU

02/16/2023 KS 1.42 17,040 0 0 17,040

STANDARD
3

112,986
2,560
17,040

132,586
58,057
74,529

98 HX HB 74,529
0

132,586
0

132,586

1544/1677 6/30/2025 PR U I 34 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LIVINGSTON DAVID AS P

GEORGE ANN HERNDON

0942/2301 10/15/2001 AG Q I 01 42,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEAN LIVINGSTON

BRUCE & ANN GEORGE

2026
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2002HX Base Yr

166 NW ANTELOPE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,719 90.2880 101.12 173,825 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1244

BAS 336 100 336 22,084

BAS 908 100 908 59,681

FOP 160 30 48 3,155

UBM 308 20 62 4,075

UDU 121 55 67 4,404

UEP 88 60 53 3,483

UGR 480 45 216 14,197

UOP 144 20 29 1,906

2,545 1,719 112,986

BAS= W14 UEP= W8 S11 E8 N11$ S11 UOP= W8 S12E12N12 W4$ E4 S25
E24 N16 FOP= E8 UGR= E24 N20 W24S20$ N20 W8 S20$ N20 BAS=
N24 W14 S24 E14$ W14 PTR= E50 UBM= E28 N11 W28 S11$ W50$
PTR=N50 UDU= N11 W11 S11 E11$ S50$.

BAS

14

11

4

25

24

16

20

14

UEP

8

11

8

11

UOP

8

12

12

12

4 FOP

8

20

8

20 UGR

24

20

24

20

BAS 24

14

24

14

UBM

28

11

28

11

UDU 11

11

11

11

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1,120.00 UT 1.50 1.50 75 2008 2008 3 75 1,260

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 800

2,560

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH134.00 329.00 1.42 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 17,040


